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Women / 5 / Middle
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Adelyn Sanderville826
San Mateo

9.600 9.175 9.1759.400 37.350
1 7 1 7 1 

1 

Jane Kim838
West Valley

9.275 9.250 9.4509.300 37.275
6 4 3 1 2 

2 

Addison Breen843
West Valley

9.150 9.600 9.4008.950 37.100
9 1 6T 2 3 

3 

Victoria Kwok823
San Mateo

9.450 9.375 9.2258.950 37.000
2T 2 6T 5 4 

4 

Caelan Nash810
Bayshore Elite

9.450 9.300 9.1509.025 36.925
2T 3 4T 8 5 

5 

Lily Nguyen846
San Mateo

8.850 9.050 9.2009.350 36.450
12 10 2 6 6 

6 

Lucy Istock806
Bayshore Elite

8.875 9.225 9.2508.500 35.850
11 5 11 4 7 

7 

Lily Hughes837
West Valley

9.400 8.625 8.7758.800 35.600
4 11 9T 10 8 

8 

Emily Newell815
CSC - Race

8.950 9.125 8.4759.025 35.575
10 8 4T 11 9 

9 

Ava Banks804
Bayshore Elite

9.175 7.875 9.3508.800 35.200
8 13 9T 3 10 

10 

Mina Nakamura839
West Valley

9.375 8.400 8.0008.950 34.725
5 12 6T 12 11 

11 

Madison Anastacia Collum819
San Mateo

8.800 9.200 9.0257.000 34.025
13 6 12 9 12 

12 

Angelia Richardson803
AcroSports

8.750 0.000 7.5506.350 22.650
14 14 13 13 13 

13 

Katie Kubota807
Bayshore Elite

9.225 9.100 0.0000.000 18.325
7 9 14 14 14 

14 
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